POWER YOUR
ADVENTURE WITH
1.866.247.6527
gopowersolar.com
Want to learn more? Go to gopowersolar.com for more detailed information.
GO
 P
OW

WEIGHT
PORTABLE
EXPANDABLE
PLUG
‘N’
PLAY INVERTER
RECOMMENDED
MOBILE
APP SUPPORT
PART # SOLAR KITS AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER PANEL DIMENSIONS
83294 OVERLANDER 9.6 200 GP-SB-PWM-30BT 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.5 in
83299 RETREAT 5.4 100 GP-SB-PWM-30BT 48.0 x 21.5 x 1.3 in
83300 SLIM-100 4.7 100 GP-SB-PWM-30BT 14.0 x 60.2 x 1.6 in
83307 SLIM-BLK-100 4.7 100 GP-SB-PWM-30BT 14.0 x 60.2 x 1.6 in
83305 GP-FLEX-220 11.2 2x 110 GP-SB-PWM-30BT 44.6 x 21.4 x 0.1 in
83304 GP-FLEX-110 5.6 110 GP-SB-PWM-30BT 44.6 x 21.4 x 0.1 in
83303 GP-FLEX-55 2.8 55 GP-SB-PWM-10 42.1 x 11.3 x 0.1 in
83302 GP-FLEX-35 1.7 35 GP-SB-PWM-10 24.4 x 14.9 x 0.1 in
These MPPT Kits can be expanded to 3000-watts (using
stackable controllers) and paired with PowerTrak Smart
Systems. Kits come complete with all cables, mounting
hardware and NEW 3” color touch screen remote display.
View more
information online!
SCAN ME!
PART # SOLAR  KITS AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER DIMENSIONS FRAME
83312 SOLAR AE-6 57.6 1200 GP-RVC30-MPPT (x3) 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.5 in SILVER ALUMINUM
83311 SOLAR AE-4 38.4 800 GP-RVC30-MPPT (x2) 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.5 in SILVER ALUMINUM
83315 GP-ECLIPSE-200 9.6 200 GP-RVC30-MPPT 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.5 in BLACK ALUMINUM
83069 GP-ECLIPSE-FLEX-190 9.6 190 GP-RVC30-MPPT 55.9 x 27.2 x 0.1 in BLACK SOLARFLEX™
83316 GP-ECLIPSE-200-E 9.6 200 N/A 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.5 in BLACK ALUMINUM
83071 GP-ECLIPSE-FLEX-190-E 9.9 190 N/A 55.9 x 27.2 x 0.1 in BLACK SOLARFLEX™
83314 OVERLANDER-E 9.6 200 N/A 59.1 x 26.3 x 1.6 in
78220 RETREAT-E 5.4 100 N/A 47.1 x 21.5 x 1.3 in
83073 SLIM-100-E 4.7 100 N/A 14.0 x 60.2 x 1.6 in
83308 SLIM-BLK-100-E 4.7 100 N/A 14.0 x 60.2 x 1.6 in
83110 GP-FLEX-110E 5.6 110 N/A 44.6 x 21.4 x 0.1 in
82931 GP-FLEX 55E 2.8 55 N/A 42.1 x 11.3 x 0.1 in
EXPANSION KITS
Want to learn more? Go to gopowersolar.com for more detailed information.
GO

UR
E
 l
  P
ag
e
 6
LITE
100 WATT DURALITE PORTABLE SOLAR KIT
P O R T   B L E
S O L A R  K I T S
PORTABLE SOLAR
KIT ACCESSORIES
(sold separately)
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION
70356 GP-PSK-X30 30’ Extension Cable
70357 GP-PSK-7PIN 7 Pin Trailer Adapter
MOBILE POWER SYSTEMS
83296 | 400W (2x 200W) - 19.2AMPS
OFF GRID POWER FOR APPLIANCES

SOLAR EXTREME
3000 watt pure sine wave inverter charger
with a built-in 125 amp battery charger
and 50 amp transfer switch. Comes with all
installation & cabling required.
+ +
Pair
with:
500AH+ AGM
250AH+ LITHIUM
UL 458
PART # KITS AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER
DIMENSIONS
(OPEN)
WEIGHT
82610 GP-PSK-200 11.2 200 30 amp 39 x 52.8 x 2.8 in 51 lbs / 23 kg
82730 GP-PSK-130 6.9 130 10 amp 32.5 x 39.8 x 1.4 in 33 lbs / 15 kg
82729 GP-PSK-90 4.7 90 10 amp 21.7 x 39.8 x 1.3 in 19.8 lbs / 9 kg
PORTABLE KITS
INCLUDE:
Look for RVs pre-wired with a SOLAR ON THE SIDETM port.
Battery

Starter kits come with a 30-amp charge controller, cables,
and an array of connection options.
SCAN
ME!
View
more
info
online!
To learn more about
Portable Solar Kits
SCAN ME!
PART # KITS AMPS WATTS CONTROLLER
DIMENSIONS
(OPEN)
WEIGHT
82764 GP-DURALITE-100 4.6 100 30 amp 40.8 x 26.6 x 1 9 lbs / 4.1 kg
82765 GP-DURALITE-100-E 4.6 100 Not Included 40.8 x 26.6 x 1 8.4 lbs / 4 kg
Want to learn more? Go to gopowersolar.com for more detailed information.Want to learn more? Go to gopowersolar.com for more detailed information.
GO
 PO
W

DEEP-CYCLE
CERTIFIED



Clean, hassle-free installation
Optimize power flow
Available in 4 sizes
BATTERY ACCESSORIES
PART
NO.
BATTERY
INTERCONNECT
BARS
USE WITH USE WITH
83395 GP-RED-BIB-175 RED BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 175MM
100AH
Advanced
Lithium
83396 GP-RED-BIB-315 RED BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 315MM
83397 GP-BLK-BIB-175 BLACK BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 175MM
83398 GP-BLK-BIB-315 BLACK BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 315MM
83450 GP-RED-BIB-380 RED BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 380MM
300AH
Advanced
Lithium
83451 GP-RED-BIB-500 RED BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 500MM
83452 GP-BLK-BIB-380 BLACK BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 380MM
83453 GP-BLK-BIB-500 BLACK BATTERY INTERCONNECT BAR 500MM
BATTERY INTERCONNECT BARS
PART # PRODUCT CAPACITY VOLTS WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
83240 GP-ADVLIFEPO4-300 300AH 12V 70.5 lbs / 32 kg 19.6 x 14.9 x 8.1in
83156 GP-ADVLIFEPO4-100 100AH 12V 26.5 lbs / 12 kg 12.4 x 6.9 x 8.7 in
BATTERY CONNECTION CABLING & ACCESSORIES
PART NO. PRODUCT CABLE
83145 GP-RVC-BCR  ADV LFP TERMINATOR
83141 GP-ADV-BC-400  ADV LFP INTER-BATT HARNESS, 400MM (100AH)
83430 GP-ADV-BC-600  ADV LFP INTER-BATT HARNESS, 600MM (300AH)
83140 GP-RVC-BC  ADV LFP RV-C SYSTEM HARNESS
Get your parts list
with our NEW Battery
Configurator

ON
SU
M
ER
 B
RO
CH
UR
E
 l
  P
ag
e
 8
PART # ITEM VOLTS CAPACITY WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
76285 GP-AGM-100-12V 12v 110AH 67.5 lbs / 30.6 kg 12 x 6.6 x 8.1 in
77606 GP-AGM-224-6V 6v 224AH 67.3 / 30.5 kg 10.2 x 7 x 9.7 in
AC
POWER
CHARGING CHARGING

82738 GP-LIFEP04-250 250AH 80 lbs / 36.3 kg 20.5 x 9.5 x 8.8 in
82958 GP-BMK-25 N/A N/A 1.5lbs / 680g 3.9 x 2.4 x 0.7 in
Go further off-the-grid with the new Go Power! Lithium Iron Phosphate
solar batteries. Featuring a deeper depth-of-discharge, these batteries are
built specifically for mobile applications, and are ideal for use in an RV.
BATTERY
MANAGER
Additional features include:
 Mobile support through the Go Power! Connect app
 Portrait or landscape orientation
 Includes a 500A max shunt
 �Built-in light sensor for automatic dimming
throughout the day
 Add “smart” features to older battery banks
PART # ITEM # DESCRIPTION
83456 GP-SHUNT-500 Battery Shunt 500A
83457 GP-RVC-DIS-3 RV-C Display Remote 3.2” Touch Screen
83436 GP-SHUNT-PC GP-Shunt Power Cable
83439 GP-RVC-EXT-25 RV-C Extension Cable, 25ft
83438 GP-RVC-ADPTR RV-C Adapter Cable
*Shunt not required for Go Power! Advanced
Lithium. Required for all other batteries.
View your battery’s performance with the Go

 PO
W
ER! CON
SUM
ER BROCHURE  |  PAGE  9
PART # PURE SINE WAVE INVERTERS
POWERTRAK
COMPATIBLE
OUTPUT
(watts)
SURGE
(watts)
INVERTER CABLE
KIT
WEIGHT
83587 GP-ASW-3000  3000 4800 Use GP-DC-KIT5 10.5 kg / 23.1 lbs
83588 GP-ASW-2000  2000 4000 Use GP-DC-KIT4 8 kg / 17.6 lbs
83589 GP-ASW-1500  1500 3000 Use GP-DC-KIT3 6 kg / 13.2 lbs
83590 GP-ASW-1000  1000 2000 Use GP-DC-KIT2 5 kg / 11.0 lbs
A 12V Sine Wave Inverter that is built for power flow optimization. Built in a durable,
low-profile design with dual GFCI outlets. Pair with PowerTrak™ screen for complete
device monitoring and control. Built in PowerTrak technology. 2-year warranty.
SINE WAVE

APP SUPPORT
PART #
INVERTER
CHARGER
WATTS SURGE
BATTERY
CHARGER
DIMENSIONS
POWERTRAK
COMPATIBLE
TRANSFER
SWITCH
INVERTER
CABLE KIT
WEIGHT
80508 GP-IC-3000-12 3000 6000 125 amps 13.7 x 12.6
x 8.1”
 2x 50 amps GP-DC-KIT5 51.9 lbs
77586 GP-IC-2000-12 2000 4000 100 amps  2x 50 amps GP-DC-KIT4 38.7 lbs
PART #
IC SERIES
ACCESSORIES
APP
CONNECTIVITY
POWERTRAK
COMPATIBLE
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
77742 GP-IC-R X X Backlit LCD Screen 5.9 x 3.3 x 2.7”
83457 GP-RVC-DIS-3   3” Color Touch-Screen 4.7 x 2.8 x 0.8”
83177 GP-IC-RVC-ADAPTER   Multiplex Adapter N/A
82910 GP-RVC-IC-HARNESS   Adapter Harness N/A
PART # IC SERIES PACKAGE WATTS SURGE
BATTERY
CHARGER
REMOTE
INCLUDED
TRANSFER
SWITCH
INVERTER
CABLE KIT
WEIGHT
80055 GP-IC-3000-12-PKG 3000 6000 125 amps GP-IC-R-50 2x 50 amps GP-DC-KIT5 51.9 lbs
75013 GP-IC-2000-12-PKG 2000 4000 100 amps GP-IC-R-50 2x 50 amps GP-DC-KIT4 38.7 lbs
2000
OR
3000
WATTS

 1
0
Premium mobile power in a sleek, lightweight
profile. Bring reliable power on the road with a
Go Power! Industrial Pure Sine Wave Inverter,
available in 200-3000 watts. Provide peace of
mind when powering electronics with a 2-year
warranty. All models also available for 24 volt
systems.
PART # INVERTERS OUTLETS
OUTPUT
(watts)
SURGE
(watts)
cULus INVERTER CABLE KIT REMOTES
78157 GP-ISW3000-12 - 3000 6000  GP-DC-KIT5 GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
78156 GP-ISW2000-12 2 2000 3500  GP-DC-KIT4 GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
79950 GP-ISW1500-12 2 1500 2650  GP-DC-KIT3 GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
79948 GP-ISW1000-12 2 1000 1750  GP-DC-KIT2 GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
79946 GP-ISW700-12 2 700 1230  GP-DC-KIT2 GP-ISW-R / GP-SWR-A
82692 GP-ISW400-12 2 400 800  GP-DC-KIT1 GP-SWR-A
PART # INVERTERS OUTLETS
OUTPUT
(watts)
SURGE
(watts)
INVERTER CABLE KIT REMOTES
80179 GP-5000HD-12 4 5000 10000 Use GP-DC-KIT5 GP-HD-R
80178 GP-3000HD-12 4 3000 6000 Use GP-DC-KIT5 GP-HD-R
80177 GP-1750HD-12 3 1750 3500 Use GP-DC-KIT3 GP-HD-R
801776 GP-1000HD-12 2 1000 2000 Use GP-DC-KIT2 GP-HD-R
80175 GP-800HD-12 2 800 1600 Use GP-DC-KIT2 GP-HD-R
80174 GP-400HD-12 2 400 800 Use GP-DC-KIT1 N/A
80173 GP-225HD-12 2 225 450 Adapter Included N/A
Economical power solutions for running
lights, appliances, and other resistive
loads. The Go Power! Modified Sine Wave
Inverters are reliable inverters that range